
Date Home/Away Opponent Team Time Location
Thurs, Feb 15 Home Hamilton Co MS 4:00 Dasher, GA
Thurs, Feb 22 Away Hamilton Co MS 4:00 Jennings, FL
Mon, Feb 26 Home Brooks Co Varsity 4:00 Dasher, GA

Thur, Feb 29
Away Clinch Co Varsity 5:30 Homerville, GA
Home Brookwood MS 4:00 Dasher, GA

Tues, March 5
Away Brookwood Varsity 5:00 Thomasville, GA
Home Citizens Christian MS 4:00 Dasher, GA

Thurs, March 7
Away Crisp Academy Varsity 4:00 Cordele, GA
Away Madison Creative Arts MS 5:00 Madison, FL

Fri, March 8 Home Highland Varsity 4:00 Dasher, GA
Mon, March 11 Home Open Bible Varsity 4:00 Dasher, GA

Tues, March 12
Home Crisp Academy Varsity 4:00 Dasher, GA
Away Citizens Christian MS 4:30 Douglas, GA

Thur, March 14 Home Scintilla Charter MS 4:00 Dasher, GA
Fri, March 15 Home SGA * Varsity 4:00 Dasher, GA

Mon, March 18 Home Scintilla Charter MS 4:00 Dasher, GA

Tues, March 19
Away Highland Varsity 4:00 Valdosta, GA
Home Valdosta MS 4:00 Dasher, GA

Thurs, March 21 Away Valdosta MS 4:00 Valdosta, GA
Thu, March 21 Away SGA * Varsity 4:00 Damascus, GA
Sat, March 23 Away MS Tournament MS 9:00 AM Douglas, GA

Mon, March 25 Home Clinch Co Varsity 4:30 Dasher, GA
Tues, March 26 Home CCA MS 4:30 Dasher, GA

Thur, March 28
Away Westwood* Varsity 4:30 Camilla, GA
Home Madison Creative Arts MS 4:30 Dasher, GA

Mon, April 8 Home Byne Christian Varsity 4:30 Dasher, GA
Tues, April 9 Home Citizens Christian* Varsity 4:30 Dasher, GA
Thur, April 11 Away Open Bible Varsity 4:00 Valdosta, GA
Fri, April 12 Away Byne Christian Varsity 4:00 Albany, GA
Sat, April 13 Away Brooks Co Varsity 12:00 Quitman, GA

Tues, April 16 Away Citizens Christian* Varsity 4:30 Douglas, GA
Fri, April 19 Home Westwood* Varsity 4:30 Dasher, GA

Mon, April 22 Home Brookwood Varsity 4:30 Dasher, GA
Tues, April 23 Away Chess Academy Varsity 4:30 Tifton, GA

Thurs, April 25 Home
Chess Academy

Senior Night Varsity 4:30 Dasher, GA
Friday, April 26 Home First Christian Varsity 4:00 Dasher, GA

*As of 3/26/24. All schedules are subject to change. Any schedule change will be sent by email.


